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1. MAX IAS:
    INITIAL   : 210KT.
2. PROCEDURE LEAVES AND
    RE-ENTERS CONTROLLED
    AIRSPACE IN THE FINAL
    SEGMENT.
3. PROCEDURE NOT AVBL
    FOR TRAINING.

CTAF (AH)

37 50 00S

38 00 00S

37 50 00S

FIA (AH)

10 NM MSA 3700

B-275°

B-
18

0°

B-085°

1096

453

357

2625

2037

995

YMMB
ARP

MOSVO

LNAV/VNAV
LNAV (614-3.5)

AD ELEV 55

TCH 50FT

(424-2.4)

0.5
470

IAF

MOSVO (14.8NM)
LEKUN (19.3NM)

MMBNG (15.0NM)

4
3170

NM TO MMBNM

38 00
00S

RNP RWY 17L

TRACK DCT TO MMBNH,
THEN TRACK 164°.

CLIMB TO 2200ft.

Changes: WPT NAMES.
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